PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S488 - Hi-Vis Breathable

Contrast Rain Bib and Brace
Collection: 300D Breathable High
Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Breathable:
100% Polyester 300D Oxford, Stain
Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated
190g

Product information

A garment designed to be completely practical
and safe, the Contrast Bib & Brace protects the
lower body and chest against wet conditions
whilst ensuring safety.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2

RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

EN 343 Class 4:3 X (WP 10,000mm, MVP
10,000g/m?/24hrs)

ANSI/ISEA 107 SUPPLEMENTAL CLASS E
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PORTWEST

300D Breathable High
Visibility

Manufactured using 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a double PU coating, 190g.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing
water penetration

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™
Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away
from fabric surface

- Adjustable side opening for added flexibility
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- Adjustable straps for a secure fit

- Ergonomic quick release buckle
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PORTWEST

S488 - Hi-Vis Breathable Contrast Rain Bib and Brace
Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd

Bracetown Bu

siness Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd

/17014-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S4880NRS
S4880NRM
S4880NRL
S4880NRXL
S4880NRXXL
S4880NRXXXL
S4880NR4AXL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.7420
0.7600
0.7100
0.8020
0.8160
0.8000
0.8500

Cubic(m?)
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518
0.0518

EAN13

5036108145102
5036108145119
5036108145126
5036108145133
5036108145140
5036108166251
5036108305209

GTIN/DUN14

25036108652550
25036108652543
25036108652536
25036108652567
25036108652574
25036108746174
25036108794243
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