

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S488 - Hi-Vis Breathable Contrast Rain Bib and Brace

Collection: 300D Breathable High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 300D Breathable: 100% Polyester 300D Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated 190g

Product information

A garment designed to be completely practical and safe, the Contrast Bib & Brace protects the lower body and chest against wet conditions whilst ensuring safety.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only) EN 343 Class 4:3 X (WP 10,000mm, MVP 10,000g/m²/24hrs) ANSI/ISEA 107 SUPPLEMENTAL CLASS E

300D Breathable High Visibility

Manufactured using 100% Polyester, 300D Oxford Weave with a double PU coating, 190g.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- Waterproof with taped seams preventing water penetration
- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™ Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- Adjustable side opening for added flexibility
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit
- Adjustable straps for a secure fit
- Ergonomic quick release buckle





S488 - Hi-Vis Breathable Contrast Rain Bib and Brace Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777) Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland Cert No: 2777/17014-01/E00-00

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0321) SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, United Kingdom



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S488ONRS	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7420	0.0518	5036108145102	25036108652550
S488ONRM	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7600	0.0518	5036108145119	25036108652543
S488ONRL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.7100	0.0518	5036108145126	25036108652536
S488ONRXL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8020	0.0518	5036108145133	25036108652567
S488ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8160	0.0518	5036108145140	25036108652574
S488ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8000	0.0518	5036108166251	25036108746174
S488ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	43.0	28.0	43.0	0.8500	0.0518	5036108305209	25036108794243